
Merryhill School Natomas-Karitsa
Preschool Fee Schedule 

Effective Date: June 24, 2024  

Enrollment Fees 
Returning Student New Student

Annual Registration Fee (Non-refundable) $140 $165

Deposit Due Upon Enrollment One Week’s Tuition One Week’s Tuition

Activity Fee (Beginner - Pre-K) $65 $65

Tuition Rates & Schedule* 
Full Day Half Day

Program 5 3 2 5 3 2

Infant $473 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Toddler $473 $360 $327 N/A N/A N/A

Toddler 2 $442 $342 $297 $339 $287 $255

Beginner $426 $326 $279 $323 $275 $259

Intermediate $389 $300 $263 $297 $250 $224

Pre-K 1 and 2 $389 $300 $263 $297 $250 $224

*Tuition is due no later than Monday end of day. ACH is the preferred method of payment. Cash payments will NOT be  
accepted. A late payment fee of $25 will be assessed at noon on Tuesday. Returned checks are assessed a $25 service charge.  
There is a late pick-up fee of $1 per minute after the regularly scheduled pick up time. You have 90 days from receipt of billing to  
report any differences or irregularities. Family discounts: 5% off the lower tuition for full-time students only, after highest tuition  
paid at regular full-time rate. Additional days will be billed at a preset amount. Please check with school administration for  
availability and pricing. 


